
A

FIG.2

A

SOCKET BOTTON 
HEAD 5/16 x 2"

LOCK WASHER 5/16

FLAT WASHER 5/16 x 1

FIG.1

WITH SOMEONE HELP PLACE THE TABLE IN TO THE FLAT AND CLEAN SURFACE, 1.
ALIGN THE LEGS IN THE TABLE CORNERS AND INSERT AS SHOWN IN FIG.1
WHEN THE LEGS ARE ALIGN INSERT THE SCREWS AS SHOWN IN FIG. A IS 2.
IMPORTANT DO NOT TIGHTEN COMPLETELY THE SCREWS YET.
FINALLY, TURN THE FURNITURE UPSIDE DOWN AND PLACE IT IN THE DESIRED 3.
LOCATION.

ITEM DESSCRIPTIONS #
1RON003 FLAT WASHER 5/16 x 1 4
1RON011 LOCK WASHER 5/16 4
1TOR005 SOCKET BOTTON HEAD 5/16 x 2" 4
1HER251 ALLEN KEY 3/16 1I-MIX-E013

ASSEMBLING 
INSTRUCTIONS



ITEM DESSCRIPTIONS #

1RON003 RONDANA PLANA 5/16 x 1 4

1RON011 RONDANA DE PRESION 5/16 4

1TOR004 TORNILLO ALLEN CABEZA BOLA  5/16 x 2" 4

1HER251 LLAVE ALLEN 3/16 1

COLECCION:

CODIGO:


